
THE PUNJAB STATE BOARD OFTECHNICAL
EDUCATION AND INDUSTRIAL TRAINING

PLOT N0. 1-A, SEC. 36-A, CHANDIGARH PH. : 2615385, 2622584-85 FAX ;2660734

No:PSB/Exam/May-2022/ I I g

To
The Principals
All Affi liated Polytechnic Institutes

Subject: Extension in date for filling of ApF forms for State
examination -regarding.

Siritr4adam,

Dated: f

Board May/June 2022

Fee structure and all instructions
daled 05.05 .2022.

computer Section for opening of onrine portal as per above mentioned schedule.
Account Section for information and necessary action.
All Information Asstts of Examination section for information & necessary action.

sforl>z

Please refer to the subject cited above, in continuation to this office letrer no.
PSBTE/Exams,M ay-2022/7 41 dated 05.05.2022, date for filling of ApF forms for state Board
May/June 2022 examination has been extended and revised schedule is as under:

$, !r* This late feeNery Late fee is in addition to Examin@

jsrure ano resr ail msructlons axe same as per letter no. psBTE/Exam s/Mav_2022/7
5.05.2022.

4-
Registrar

copv of above is forwarded ro tb[owing for information a'd n"..r5 f"]-

letter 41

1.

2.
3.

Dates for submission of
Examination forms by the
students to the Institute
and further online
submission of the data by
the institutes to the Board.

Date of online deposition of
fee by the institute through
online mode and online
submission of examination
forms.

Without Late fee (All semester
courses and Annual courses)

t1tl20-05-2022 23-05-2022

With a late fee of ** Rs. 1000/-
is per sem. / per year.

23 -05 -2022 to 26-0 5 -2022 27-0s-2022

Very Late fee ** Rs. 15001 is
per sem./ per year.

27 -0 5 -2022 to 0 | -06-2022 02.06.2022

Revised Examination schedule for Polflechnics/pharmacy is as below:

Polltechnic Exams Pharmacy Exams

Earlier 31.05.2022 onwards 06.06.2022 onwards

Proposed 10 .06 .2022 onwards 16.06.2022 onwards


